
STREET AND AVENUE GUIDE 61

TWENTY-NINTH AV — From
So

i nt north of Camlno del
lar south to Yorba (for Nos

nee Nineteenth av)
TWENTY-SECOND—From the

bay bet Twenty-flrst and
Twenty- third west to Grand
View av

Cross Sts N S
Delaware 100 101
Maryland 200 201
Louisiana 300 301
Georgia 400 401
Michigan 500 501
Illinois 600 601
Third 700 701
Tennessee 800 801
Minnesota 900 901
Indiana 1000 1001
Iowa 1100 1101
Pennsylvania 1200 1201
Mississippi 1300 1301
Texas 1400 1401
Missouri 1500 1501
Connecticut 1600 1601
Arkansas 1700 1701
Wisconsin 1800 1801
Carolina 1900 1901
DeHaro 2000 2001
Rhode Island 2100 2101
Kansas 2200 2201
Vermont 2300 (o)
San Bruno «v 240*0 (o)
Utah (c) (o)
Potrero av 2600 2601
Hampshire 2650 2651
York 2700 2701
Bo-ant 2750 2751
Florida 2800 2801
Alabama 2850 2851
Harrison 2900 2901
Treat av 2950 2951
Folsom 3000 3001
Shotwell 3050 3051
Howard 3100 3101
Capp 3150 3151
Mission 3200 3201
Bartlett 3250 S251
Valencia 3300 3301
San Jose av 3327
Guerrero 3400 3401
Ames 3427
Fair Oaks 3450 3451
Quane
Dolores 3500 3501
Chattanooga 3550 3551
Church 3600 3601
Vleksburg
Sanchez 3700 3701
Noe 3800 3801
Castro 3900 3901
Cbllingwood 3966
Diamond 4000 4001
Eureka 4100 4101
Douglass 4200 4201
Worth .

Hoffman av 4301
Grand View av (e) (e)

TWENTY-SECOND AV—From
Presidio Reservation south to
Torba, For No see Nine-
teenth av

TWENTY.SEVENTH — From
west side San Jose av bet
Army and Duncan west to
Stanford Hts av

Cross Sts N S
San Jose av 2 1
Guerrero 100 101
Dolores 200 201
Church 300 301
Sanchez 400 401
Noe 500 501
Ca3tro 600 601
Newbury
Diamond 700 701
Douglass 800 801

TWENTY-SEVENTH AV -
From Sea Cliff av south to
Torba. For Nos. see Nine-
teenth av

TWENTY-SIXTH — From the
bay bet Twenty-fifth and
Army to point west of Twin
Peaks av

Cross Sts N S
Water Front 2 1
Massachusetts 100 101
Delaware 200 201
Maryland 300 301
Louisiana 400 401
Georgia 500 5i»
Michigan 600 601
Illinois 700 7tn
Third 800 801
Tennessee 900 901
Minnesota 1000 1001
Indiana 1100 1101
Iowa (c) (c)
Sin Bruno av 2600 2601
TJtah (c) (c)
Serpentine av 2S00
Tork 2900 2901
Bryant
Florida 3000 3001
Alabama
Harrison (o) 3101
Treat av
Lucky
Folsom 3200 3201

TWENTY-SIXTH AV — From
Sea Cliff av south to Torba
(for Nos see Nineteenth av)

TWENTY-THIRD — From the
bay bet Twenty-second and
Twenty-fourth west to Cor-
bett av

Cross Sts N S
Massachusetts 100 101
Delaware 200 201
Maryland 300 301
Louisiana 400 401
Georgia 500 501
Michigan 600 601
Illinois 700 701
Third 800 801
Tennessee 900 901
Minnesota 1000 1001
Indiana 1100 1101
Iowa 1200 1201
Pennsylvania 1300 1301
Mississippi 1400 1401
Texas 1500 1501
Missouri 1600 1601
Connecticut 1700 1701
Arkansas 1800 1801
Wisconsin 1900 1901
Carolina 2000 2001
DeHaro 2100 2101
Rhode Island 2200 2201
Kansas 2500 2301
Vermont 2400 2401
San Bruno av (u) 2501
Utah (o^ 2601
Potrero av 2700 2701
Hampshire 2750 2751
Tork 2800 2801
Bryant 2850 2851
Florida 2900 2901
Alabama 2950 2951
Harrison 3000 3001
Treat av 3050 3051
Fohom 3100 3101
Shotwell 3150 3151
Howard 320O 3201
Capp 3240 3233
Mission 3300 3301
Bartlett 3350 3351
Valencia 3400 3401
San Jose av 3500 3501
Guerrero 3600 3601
Ames
Fair Oaks
Quane
Dolores 3i00 3701
Mersey
Chattanooga ... 3750 3751
Severn
Church 3S00 3801
Orient
Vleksburg 3850 3851
Blanche
Sanchez 3900 3901
Noe 4000 4001
Castro 4100 4101
Diamond 4200 42C1
Eureka
Douglass U00 4301
Hoffman av 4400 4401
Grand View av ...4500 4501
Falcon av —

—

Corbett av (e) (e>)

Indiana 1000 1010
Iowa 1100 1101
Pennsylvania 1200 1201
Mississippi 130U 130i
Texas 1400 1411
Missouri lijOO Ij'l
Connecticut 1600 1601
Arkansas 1/UO UQi
Wisconsin 1&00 ifcOl
Carolina 1900 1J01
DeHaro 2000" 201)1
Rhode Island 2100 ilOl
Kansas 2200 2201
Vermont 2j-j0 2301
San Bruno av 24i)0 (o)
Utah (c) (o)
Potrero av 2600 2601
Hampshire 26otv 2651
Tork 2700 2701
Bryant 1:750 2751
Florida 2800 2801
Alabama 2850 2851
Harrison 2900 2901
Treat av 2950 2951
Folsom 3000 3001
Shotwell 3050 3051
Howard 3100 3101
Capp 3150 3151
Mission 3200 3201
Bartlett 3250 3251
Valencia 330O 3301
San Jose av
Guerrero 3400 3401
Ames
Fair Oaks 3450 3451
Quane
Dolores 3500 3501
Chattanooga 3550 3551
Church 3600 3601
Vicksbur* —
Sanchez 3700 3701
Noe 3800 3801
Castro 3900 390 1

Collingwood
Diamond 4000 4001
Eureka 4100 4101
Douglass 4200 4201
Worth
Hoffman av
Grand View av .... (e) (e)

TWENTY-THIRD AV — From
Presidio Reservation south to
Torba. For Nos see Nine-
teenth av

TWIN PEAKS AV (Stanford
Hts) — From Twenty - fifth
south to Surrey

TWIN PEAKS BLVD — From
Clarendon av south to Cor-
bett av

U G A RTE AV — From County
Line northwest to Raymond
av

ULLOA — From Claremont blul
northwest to Funston av
thence south of Taraval west
to the ocean

UNDERWOOD AV—From Al-
vord northwest to Railroad av

UNION—From the bay bet Green
and Filbert west to Presidio
Reservation

Cross Sts X a
The Embarcadero. 2 1

Front
Battery 10O 101
Gaines
Sansome 200 201
Calhoun
Montgomery 300 301
Garibaldi
Kearny 400 401
Genoa pi
Sonora
Varennes — -
Grant av 500 501
Bannam pi
Cadell al

Jasper pi
Price Row
Stockton (o) 601
Columbus av
Powell 700 701
'Mason 800 801
Taylor 900 901
Marion pi
Jones 10O0 1001
Black pi
Leavenworth 1100 1101
Sharp pi
Hyde 1200 1201
Eastman
Moore pi
Larkin 1300 1301
Polk 1400 1401
Van Ness av 1500 1501
Franklin 1600 1601
Gough 1700 1701
Octavia 1800 1801
Laguna 19t0 19C1
Charlton Ot
Buchanan 2000 2001
Webster 2100 2101
Fillmore 2200 2201
Stelner 2300 2301
Pierce 2400 2401
Scott 2500 25C1
Divisadero 2600 2601
Broderlck 2700 2701
"Baker 2800 2801
Lyon (e) (e)

UNION SQ—Bet Geary, Post,
Stockton and PowellUNIVERSITY (Unlver-
verslty Homestead) — From
Silver av south to Mansell

UPPER TER—From point north
of Sixteenth east of Clayton
to Olympus or Seventeenth

UPTON—West of Toland nr Is-
lais Creek

URBANO DR (Ingleslde ter)—
Off Pico av bet Ocean av and
Holloway av

UTAH^From Division bet San
Sruno av and Potrero av
south to Serpentine av

UTILITY LA—From Treat av
west bet Precita and Ripley

VALDEZ AV (Westwood Park)—North from Greenwood av
bet Colon and Hazelwood avs
to Monterey blvd

VALENCIA — From south side
Market bet Mission and Gu-
errero south to Mission

Cross Sts W E
Market 2 1
Stevenson av
"MoCoppin 100 101
Duboce av 200 201
Clinton Park
Brosnan
Fourteenth 300 301
Fifteenth 400 401
Sparrow
Sixteenth 500 6X1
Seventeenth 600 601
Clarion al

Sycamore
Eighteenth 700 701
Nineteenth 800 801
Cunningham pi
Twentieth 900 901
Liberty
Twenty-first 1000 1001
Hill
Twenty-second 1100 1101
Twenty-third 120O 1201
Twenty-fourth 13C0 1301
Twenty-fifth 1400 1401
Twenty-sixth 1500 1501
Army 1531 1535
Twenty-seventh ....
Duncan
Tiffany av 1620
Mission (e) (e)

VALLEJO—From the bay bet
Broadway and Green west to
Presidio Reservation

Cross Sts N S
Davis and the Em-

barcadero 2 1
Front 100 101
Battery 200 201
Sansome 3C0 301
Prescott Ct
Hall al

Hodge's al
B:mol
Montgomery 400 401
Kearny 500 501
San Antonio
Pinkney pi
Pollard pt
Margrave pi
Grant av 600 601
Columbus av
Tracy pi
Stockton 700 701
Emery la

Churchill
Wheelock pi
Powell 800 801
Scholl pi
Washoe pi

O'Connell pi
Mason 900 901
Vallejo ter
Taylor 1000 1001
Florence
Jones 1100 1101
[Leavenworth 1200 1201
Hyde 1300 1301
White
Larkin 1400 1401
Polk 1500 1501
Van Ness av 1600 1601
FrankTin 1700 1701
Gough 1300 1801
Octavia 1900 1901
Laguna 2000 2001
Buchanan 2100 2101
Webster 2200 2201
Fillmore 2300 2o01
Steiner 2400 2401
Pierce 2500 2501
Scott 2600 2601
Divisadero 2700 2701
Broderlck 2800 2801
Baker 2900 2901
Lyon (e) (e)

VALLEJO TER— From south
side Vallejo bet Mason and
Taylor

VALLEY—From West side San
Jose av bet Twenty-eighth
and Twenty-ninth west to
Fowler av

Cross Sts iN S
San Jose av........ Z 1

Dolores 100 101
Church 200 201
Sanchez 300 301
Noe 400 401
Castro 500 501
Diamond 600 601
Douglass 700 701

VALPARAISO-^From west side
Mason bet Filbert and
Greenwich west to Taylor
and from Roach to Jones

VAN B U REN—West of Dia-
mond from Sussex south to
Surrey

VANCE—From Genesee north of
Thirty-fourth west to Ham-
burg

VANDEWATER — From west
aide Powell bet Francisco
and Bay west to Taylor

VAN DYKE AV—From Alvord
northwest to Railroad av

VAN N ESS AV—From south
side Market bet Polk and
Franklin north to the bay

Cross Sts £ W
Market and Oak % 1
Hickory
Fell 100 101
Linden
Hayes 200 201
Ivy —

—

Grove 301
Birch
Fulton (o) 401
Ash
McAllister 500 501
Redwood
Golden Gate av 600 601
Elm
Turk 700 701
Larch
Eddy 800 801
Willow
Ellis 900 901
Olive
O'Farrell 1000 1001
Myrtle
Geary 1100 1101
Cedar
Post 1200 1201
Hemlock —
Sutter 1300 1301
Fern
Bush 1400 1101
Austin
Pine 1500 1501
California 1600 1601
Sacramento 1700 1701
Clay 1800 1801
Washington 1900 1901
Jackson 2000 2001
Pacific av 2100 2101


